Date of print: 19-04-2006

= m o

o

Oms

f | Pafert pos. 51 glasclips. RSV 19.04.2006
e | Pafert plade bagpd og cendringer ved haengsler. RSV 24022006
d | Femet iidrager RSV 29.01.04
< | Andret hcengselstift nederst til venstre. RSV 28.08.03
b | Pafert skiver pes. 39. RSV 13.08.03

Rev.| Revisions Sign.: Dote:

Title: Conshruction] RSV 19.06.03
Reservedelstegning Released:

Materiak Format: A3

Weight: 141,53 kg Scale: 1:10

Model no 2-8 [o— 43000321

Drawinglype: | Exploderet tegning Drawing no.: Side 1 of 1

Location of file:

vgpermte W8 ettt

Steel-502 f

This drawing is Morses Jernstaberi A/S' propsrly and must no be sold, lended o copied without any wiitten authorization from the compny.




Part list @ - Colection UK/EN

*

*

*

63000121 63000221 63000321
Pos: |Description g-4 g-6 g-8
1 Coal Insert 33000200 33000400 33000400
2 Intermediate Grate Frame 33000500 33000900
3 Riddling Grate 44203300 44162500 44162500
4 Fitting with thread 44256700 44256700 44256700
5 Flue Collar 441409XX 442627XX 442627XX
6 Cabinet 530001XX 530002XX 730003XX
7 Slide Bar 530009XX 530009XX 530038XX
8 Riddling Handle 53008100 53001500 53008400
9 Cover 530068XX 530019XX 530019XX
10 Radiation Shield - Base 53009200 53009300 53009400
11 Cover Log 53010400 53010400 53010400
13 Distance Tube - @10x1 x L=22,5 54345500 54345500 54345500
14 Hinge Pin 53056500 53056500 53056500
15 Ash Can 71008300 71001700 71001800
16 Lid for Ash Can 71006700 71006600 71009500
17 Handle 73001661 73001661 73007561
18 Tertiary Plate 73005961 73002561 73004361
19 73007200 73007200 542056
21 Black screw M6x08 731608 731608 739606
22 Black screw M6x30 731630 731630 731630
23 Pinol Screw 739405 739405 739405
24 Screw - M6x35 74163504 74163504 74163504
25 Screw - M5x8 742508 742508 742508
26 Screw M6x25 743625 743625 743625
27 Bolt M6 745006 745006 745006
28 Bolt M10 74501061 74501061
29 Brash Washer 746006 746006 746006
30 Knop for riddling handle 752619 752619 752619
31 Door Glass 79000100 79000200 79000300
32 Rear Brick 79006900 79001000 79004700
33 Baffle 33005800 33001100 33008800
34 Side Brick 79007000 79001200 79004800
35 Heating Shield 33006000 33002000 33008900
36 Spring 79049000 79049000 79049000
37 Glass Clips 790743 790743 790743
38 Washer - 6 mm 791891 791891 791891
39 Waher - 10 mm 736110 736110 736110
44 Waher - 10 mm 79189900 79189900
45 Baffle 73002661
46 04 mm DIN 6799 791824 791824 791824
47 Hinge Pin 53056600
48 Distance Tube - @10x1 x L=25 54313100 54313100 54313100
49 M6 Washer 746206 746206 746206
50 Plate for sign 53000400 53000400 53000400
* 51 Glass Clips 71814561 71814561 71814561
40 Complete Door 530010XX 530030XX
41 Complete Door - Right 530006XX
42 Complete Door - Left 530007XX

FARVEKODE: XX

21
22

@-Collection part list.xls

Black
Gray




